Sketch nunber Description

TYN04.020.000 |Winch mounting plate (x1)

TYW04.010.000 [Right/left bracket (1+1)

TYWD4.030.000 {Holder solonoid (x1)

TYN04.000.002

Spacer (X2)

TYW04.000.003

Cutting plate (XI)

TYN04.000.004 [Mounting plate bracket (x1)

oo M mo|lm| o] =

TYN04.000.005 |Bose plote nunber(x|)

TYN04.030.001

Left bracket (xI)

Sketch nunber|  Description Bty
I 1012 Hex Bolt M12x1.75x30 DIN 933 4
2| 1004 Hex Bolt M12x1.75x40 DIN 933 2
3| 1043 Hex Bolt M12x1.25x45 DIN 933 4
41 1209 Hex Bolt M8x30 DIN 933 2
2] 109 Socket Head Cop Screw M10x1.5x25 DIN 912| 2
6| 6006 Wosher 12x27 DIN 125 16
7] 6003 Wosher Bx21 DIN 125 2
B| 6005 Spring washer 12 DIN 127 4
9] 600l Spring washer 8 DIN 127 2
10] 3001 Hex nut nylock M12x1.75 DIN 985 6
I - Phillips heod stopping screw 4.8x20 4
12| 1104 Hex Bolt M6x20 DIN 933 2
13 6009 Spring washer & DIN 127 2
14 3019 Nut MG 2

All rights in ond to this docunent are the propety of ASFIR Ltd.ond reserved to it.
This docunent is forwarded to the recipient under the condition of ond subject

to the obligotion of the recipient to keep the confidentiality of its contents.
Copying transfer of distribution of this docunent or its contents ond the use

Confidential

of it not for the purpose intended-are strictly forbidden.

Name signature| Dote

ASF I[ R LT]D Chg. Charnay 26.12.06
o Oraw Ofer | Ofer  [13.3.2000
Check | Balk
Oraw Nunber Confirn | Doni
Oescription

1YN04.000.000

MOUNTING HIDDEN PLATE

Connection to

WEIGHT 13

G|

| scale

TOYOTA LANDCRUISER PRADO 97-02




